

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010096262012/truecopy/order-4.pdf>

SLP CC 4611/12 Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Aravindh, Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Elephant G. Rajendran, Adv.
Caveator-In-Person

SLP(C)CC 743-746/12 Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
SLP CC 20393-97/11, Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
SLP CC 20655-59/11 Mr. S. Ramsubramanian, Adv.

SLP(C)CC 743-746/12 Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
SLP CC 20393-97/11 Mr. Satish Parasaran, Adv.
Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Ms. Prabha Swami, Adv.

Applicant in SLP(C)
31665/11 Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Ms. Prabha Swami, Adv.

State of T.N. Mr. S. Gurukrishnakumar, AAG
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. A. Prasanna Venkat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matters on 2nd April, 2012.

(VINOD LAKHINA) (KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master Court Master